Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 7
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00000N7
Revision No:
3
This is to certify:
That the Circuit Breaker
with type designation(s)
3VA..., 3VM..., DSP 800 Display unit
Issued to
Siemens AG Low Voltage
REGENSBURG, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships and offshore units
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Rated voltage (V) 690
Rated current (A) 100  - 1000
Issued at Hamburg  on 2019-05-22
This Certificate is valid until 2024-05-21.
DNV GL local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Harald Amberger
for DNV GL
Arne Schaarmann
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-017828-4
Certificate No: TAE00000N7
Revision No:  3
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 7
Product description
Moulded case circuit breaker: 3VA…
 3VA10 3VA11 3VA12 3VA13 3VA14 3VA15
Number of poles 3, 4 1 2, 3, 4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4
Imp. withs. voltage (kV) 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Insulation voltage AC (V) 800 500 8001 800 800 800 800
Operational voltage AC(V) 690 415 6901 690 690 690 690
Rated Current (A) 100 160 160 250 400 630 1000
Rated Frequency Hz 0-400 0-400 0-400 0-400 0-400 0-400 0-400
Extremly Low Breaking cap (kA) Icu / Ics (class B)
220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz 25 / 25 -- -- -- -- -- --
380 - 415 V, 50/60 Hz 16 / 16 -- -- -- -- -- --
440 V, 50/60 Hz 8 / 8 -- -- -- -- -- --
500 V, 50/60 Hz 5 / 5 -- -- -- -- -- --
690 V, 50/60 Hz 5 / 5 -- -- -- -- -- --
Low Breaking cap (kA) Icu / Ics (class N)
220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz 36 / 36 25 / 25 36 / 36 -- -- -- --
380 - 415 V, 50/60 Hz 25 / 25 5 / 5 25 / 25 -- -- -- --
440 V, 50/60 Hz 16 / 16 -- 16 / 16 -- -- -- --
500 V, 50/60 Hz 5 / 5 -- 7 / 5 -- -- -- --
690 V, 50/60 Hz 5 / 5 -- 7 / 5 -- -- -- --
Standard Breaking cap (kA) Icu / Ics (class S)
220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz 55 / 55 36 / 36 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55 --
380 - 415 V, 50/60 Hz 36 / 36 6 / 6 36 / 362 36 / 36 36 / 36 36 / 36 --
440 V, 50/60 Hz 25 / 25 -- 25 / 25 25 / 25 25 / 25 25 / 25 --
500 V, 50/60 Hz 7 / 5 -- 7 / 5 10 / 10 25 / 25 25 / 25 --
690 V, 50/60 Hz 7 / 5 -- 7 / 5 7 / 5 7 / 5 7 / 5 --
Medium Breaking cap (kA) Icu / Ics (class M)
220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 85 / 85 85 / 85 85 / 85 85 / 85 85 / 85
380 - 415 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55
440 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 36 / 36 36 / 36 36 / 36 36 / 36 36 / 36
500 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 10 / 5 15 / 10 36 / 36 36 / 36 36 / 36
690 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 10 / 5 10 / 5 7 / 5 7 / 5 25 / 19
High Breaking cap (kA) Icu / Ics (class H)
220 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 100 / 100 100 / 100 100 / 100 100 / 100 100 / 100
380 - 415 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 70 / 70 70 / 70 70 / 70 70 / 70 70 / 70
440 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 55 / 403 36 / 36 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55
500 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 10 / 5 15 / 10 55 / 55 55 / 55 55 / 55
690 V, 50/60 Hz -- -- 10 / 5 10 / 5 10 / 6 10 / 6 35 / 19